
IKA-No. Original References Unit-Nos.

7 7186 1 Melco M649T05071 M2T54172,54271,54371,54372,
with 2 negative brushes        54572,55971,56071,56171,
12 Volt        56181,56182,56271,56272,

       56471,56472,56971,57271,
       61071,61171,61371,61471,
       61771,62271,65971
36100-42011

BRUSH-HOLDERS AND BRUSHOLDER-KITS Melco

reference list:

manufacturer references

Cargo 132475

Melco M649T05071
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GEBE product IKA No 7.7186.1


